
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Beard 2 # 9-A

Start 4-24-15

8 soil 8 Finish 4-28-15
22 clay/rock 30
83 shale 113
20 lime 133
5 shale 138

56 lime 194
83 shale 277
71 lime 348         set 40’ of  7”
20 shale 368    ran 1004’ of 2 ⅞ 
28 lime 396      cemented to surface
16 shale 412              96 sxs 
5 lime 417

28 shale 445
68 lime 513
6 shale 519

48 lime 567
169 shale 736
30 lime 766
59 shale 825
38 lime 863
18 shale 881
13 lime 894
4 shale 898
6 lime 904
7 shale 911
4 lime 915

32 shale 947
7 sandy shale 954 odor
4 Bkn sand 958 good show
7 oil sand 965 good show
1 Dk sand 966 show

144 shale 1110 T.D.


